
ASJJF - DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2015
1

BracketMale White Youth Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~27.6kg 3 mins 5 1

B1

B7

B8

B15

Yusuke Ooyama
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Max Epstein
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Kaneko Towa
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Haruku Setoguchi
PARAESTRA KOIWA

Subaru Miyazaki
INFIGHT JAPAN


